	 No pre-mixed Buffer degradation
	 Mix with 100 mL of DI water for instant fresh standard
	 pH 4, pH 7 and pH 10 sachets are standard
	 ORP 90mV and 255 mV sachets are standard
	 Save on transportation costs compared to liquid
These pH and ORP buffer sachet pillows offer an excellent alternative
to pre-mixed buffer calibration standards.  Avoid the expensive trans-
port of liquid buffer. These buffer sachets provide a ready to mix 100
mL  sample of buffer calibration solutions.  Simply mix the contents of
the buffer pillow with 100 mL of distilled water to prepare an instant
calibration sample.
The standard sachet pH buffers offered are 4, 7 and 10. For ORP
(redox), a 90mV and 255mV sachet pillows are available.
Special buffer formulations are available based on required value
and volume.
Ordering Information
Buffer Calibration Sachet pillows:  (Mix with 100mL DI water)
Part Number	 Description
BP104-100	 pH Buffer 4.01 Buffer satchet, dry powder sealed in foil package,.  Rehydrate to 100mL.
BP107-100	 pH Buffer 7.00 Buffer satchet, dry powder sealed in foil package,.  Rehydrate to 100mL.
BP110-100	 pH Buffer 10.00 Buffer satchet, dry powder sealed in foil package,.  Rehydrate to 100mL.
BP107QH-100	 ORP 90mV Standard satchet, dry poweder.  Rehydrate to 100mL.
BP104QH-100	 ORP 255mV Standard satchet, dry poweder.  Rehydrate to 100mL.
NIST Traceable
                                                                                                             Product Specification Sheet
  pH and ORP Calibration Buffer Sachets
Parts covered by this product data sheet include:
BP104-100, BP107-100, BP110-100, BP104QH-100, BP107QH-100
Page 1 of 1
Form:  SpecsBufferPillows [Rev: 2011-06-07]
©2011 Sensorex Corporation